Ujaas Energy Limited

Survey No. 211/1, Opp. Sector - C & Metalman, Sanwer Road Industrial Area, Indore MP 452015
CIN : L31200MP1999PLC013571

CLAIMS RECEIVED FROM CREDITORS (OTHER THAN FINANCIAL AND OPERATIONAL CREDITORS)
AS ON 17-09-2020
(UPDATED ON 10.10.2021)

(Amount in Rs.)

SI. No. Name Claim Amount Admitted Amount | Claims
Amount Under Verifi-)|  rejected

Estion SRR

1 | Sayaji Hotels Ltd. 86,10,777.00 86,10,777.00 = :

TOTAL 86,10,777.00 86,10,777.00 n 7




